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Sorted on best lap time |

NGK UAE ProCar Championship

Warm Up

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:55:04

National Circuit 3.560 km
4/2/2021 09:55 .
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Pos No. Name Nat Car Model/Engin' Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE TCR Cupra Leon 8 1:31.881 4
2 99 Jonathan MULLAN GBR Honda Integra 6 7.561 7.561 1:39.442 5
3 87 Jorge PINTO LUX Renault Clio Cup 8 12.206 4.645 1:44.087 4
4 69  Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE GBR Renault Clio Cup 6 12.677 0.471 1:44.558 5
5 44  Avik ANWAR BGD Toyota GT86 7 15.073 2.396 1:46.954 5
6 20 Suhaeb SHASHAA JOR Renault Clio Cup 8 16.089 1.016 1:47.970 6
7 77  Ahmad AL MOOSA UAE Renault Clio Cup 4 23.581 7.492 1:55.462 3
8 24 Scott DIMELER USA Toyota GT86 5 44,530  20.949 2:16.411 3
9 10 Rahil TANEJA IND Renault Clio Cup 2 0
10 7 Fahad AL ZAABI UAE Toyota GT86 0
11 11 Salem ALKETBI UAE Toyota GT86 0
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NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km
Warm Up 4/2/2021 09:55 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:55:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS (24) Scott DIMELER
1 9:58:04.503 34.995 19.283 1 9:57:54.309 45465 27.804
2 9:59:40.098 1:35.595 46.110 30.280 19.205 2 10:00:16.458 2:22.149 1:11.743 43170 27.236
3 10:01:14.602 1:34.504 46.547 29.561 18.396 3 10:02:32.869 2:16.411 1:07.978 40.387 28.046
4 10:02:46.483 1:31.881 44.384 29.204 18.293 p4d  10:05:12.002 2:39.133 1:14.105 44500
5  10:04:18.516 1:32.033 44.211 29.255 18.567 5 10:11:10.473 5:58.471 36.259 23.607
6  10:05:50.833 1:32.317 44.460 29.440 18.417
7 10:07:23.105 1:32.272 44.462 29.198 18.612 (10) Rahil TANEJA
p8  10:08:59.836 1:36.731 44626 29.888 1 9:58:27.537 51.871 28.455
p2  10:00:50.126 2:22.589 1:08.111 40.397
(99) Jonathan MULLAN
1 9:57:41.541 40.955 24.728
2 9:59:34.093 1:52.552 55.089 35.798 21.665
3 10:01:20.726 1:46.633 52.586 33.417 20.630
4 10:03:01.565 1:40.839 49.293 31.659 19.887
5 10:04:41.007 1:39.442 47.863 31.619 19.960
p6  10:06:29.028 1:48.021 49287 32.312

(87) Jorge PINTO

1 9:57:46.503 46.126 30.145
2 9:59:37.849 1:51.346 54.667 34.384 22.295
3 10:01:24.957 1:47.108 53.209 32.429 21.470
4 10:03:09.044 1:44.087 50.671 32.387 21.029
5 10:04:54.305 1:45.261 50.420 32.847 21.994
6 10:06:39.127 1:44.822 50.730 32.320 21.772
7 10:08:23.753 1:44.626 51.093 32.539 20.994
8 10:10:08.178 1:44.425 50.839 32.205 21.381

(69) Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE

1 9:57:52.908 36.066 22.970
p2 9:59:46.537 1:53.629 53.971 32.336
3 10:03:00.971 3:14.434 33.154 21.295
4 10:04:45.673 1:44.702 50.849 32.972 20.881
5  10:06:30.231 1:44.558 50.780 32.962 20.816
p6  10:08:29.976 1:59.745 51.129 34.098
(44) Avik ANWAR
1 9:57:52.813 46.782 39.143
2 10:00:17.611 2:24.798 1:16.581 41.306 26.911
3 10:02:36.813 2:19.202 1:07.833 43.305 28.064
4 10:04:27.969 1:51.156 52228 36.879 22.049
5  10:06:14.923 1:46.954 51.692 33.553 21.709
6  10:08:03.899 1:48.976 52.607 33.867 22,502
7 10:10:10.309 2:06.410 1:03.633 37.783 24.994
(20) Suhaeb SHASHAA
1 9:57:45.670 46437 30478
2 9:59:40.770 1:55.100 57.101 35.730 22.269
3 10:01:30.139 1:49.369 53.208 34.569 21592
4 10:03:18.595 1:48.456 52.856 34.216 21.384
5  10:05:06.987 1:48.392 52.655 34.176 21561
6  10:06:54.957 1:47.970 52.594 33.861 21515
7 10:08:46.613 1:51.656 54.020 34.980 22.656
8 10:10:36.167 1:49.554 53.555 34.352 21.647
(77) Ahmad AL MOOSA
1 9:58:24.498 46.790 26.156
2 10:00:33.739 2:09.241 1:04.116 40.918 24.137
3 10:02:29.201 1:55.462 58.764 33.926 22.701
p4  10:04:35.835 2:06.634 58.527 37.062
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